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Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
430
464
412
439
448
485
481
436
474
445
449
493
477
408
444
401
405
416
492
402
462
480
437
425
484
434
470
475
428
419
468
446
459
488
413

Time

5:27:26
5:27:50
5:27:55
5:28:20
5:28:25
5:28:29
5:28:37
5:28:40
5:28:57
5:29:09
5:29:25
5:31:21
5:31:29
5:31:36
5:32:29
5:33:05
5:33:19
5:33:53
5:33:54
5:34:16
5:34:21
5:34:25
5:34:57
5:35:07
5:35:08
5:35:33
5:35:37
5:35:45
5:36:08
5:36:32
5:36:36
5:37:20
5:38:07
5:38:33
5:39:18

Back
00:00
00:24
00:29
00:54
00:59
01:03
01:11
01:14
01:31
01:43
01:59
03:55
04:03
04:10
05:03
05:39
05:53
06:27
06:28
06:50
06:55
06:59
07:31
07:41
07:42
08:07
08:11
08:19
08:42
09:06
09:10
09:54
10:41
11:07
11:52

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race e
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION -
First Name Last Name Team
Carlo Agostinetto Unattached
Elias Torchalla HSGazellen sponsored by Praxis Dr. Sailer
Bennett Gamber UVM Cycling
Alexander Woolley CRCA / Scratch Labs / Ostroy
Daniel Sierra VeloJawn Racing
Jesse Hogin Unattached
Alexander Gass NCVC/United Healthcare
Derek Schaadt Unattached
Daniel Pessing C3-Wagner Roofing
David Pedrick B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
Derek Mcintire Unattached
Dado Slezak Onyx RT
Matthew Meyer VeloJawn Racing
Nolan Rogers UVM Cycling
Peter Schmidt NCVC/UnitedHealthCare
Jesse Norman Unattached
Ricardo Pantaleon Unattached
Wolf Whalley (Jr) CRCA Development
Chase Wheeler CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
Isaac Nelson Unattached
Cormac Nagle (Jr) New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Elijah Gunther VeloJawn Racing
Andrew Gilbert CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
Scott Kallgren Wheelworks Multisport
Max Blinderman CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
Lucas Price-Glynn (Jr) CT CYCLING ADVANCEMENT PROGRAM
Andre Matias Unattached
Warren Dodd VeloJawn Racing
Justin Afflitto Watts Up Cycling
Jardany Toquica Unattached
Ryan Mcgee Unattached
Matthew Briggs Cumberland Valley Collective
Drew Goga VeloJawn Racing
Patrick Cines CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
Humberto Hernandez CRCA Development
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426
441
452
454
418
427
407
457
431
472
467
411
429
455
404
479
469
443
471
403
432
433
451
410
465
453
422
486
400
421
456
423
482
415
424
435
450
490

5:39:58
5:40:19
5:41:13
5:41:33
5:42:15
5:42:32
5:43:02
5:43:05
5:43:56
5:45:23
5:45:33
5:45:42
5:47:04
5:47:45
5:49:07
5:51:20
5:51:27
5:51:55
5:53:27
5:53:49
5:55:07
5:55:18
5:57:37
6:00:39
6:01:28
6:06:21
6:08:22
6:10:03
6:12:43
6:14:50
6:17:50
6:24:44
6:24:53
6:26:03
6:27:37
6:39:05
6:47:15
6:59:27

12:32
12:53
13:47
14:07
14:49
15:06
15:36
15:39
16:30
17:57
18:07
18:16
19:38
20:19
21:41
23:54
24:01
24:29
26:01
26:23
27:41
27:52
30:11
33:13
34:02
38:55
40:56
42:37
45:17
47:24
50:24
57:18
57:27
58:37
00:11
11:39
19:49
32:01
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

David
Roland
Bradley
David
Keith
Joseph (Gus)
Martin
Scott
Dom
Sean
Douglas
Andrew
Alejandro
Ben

Nick
Graydon
Thomas
Andreas
Adam
Tom
William
Christopher
Justin
Ethan
Jim
Jason
Michael
Kameal
Matthew
Arsalan
Ryan
Charles
Samson
Manuel
Lee

Paul Michael
Ichiro
Matthew

Johnson
Meunier lii (Jr)
Gordon
Nie
Kaminski
Seidel (Jr)
Solarte
Marin
Rauccio
Egeran
Coker
Hodgson
Huber (Jr)
Kutil
Tsantes
Vigneau
Patterson
Wolfe
Coe
Wooten
Rueckert (Jr)
Keosian
Le Veness (Jr)
Rowland
St. Andre
Mccallum
Campo
Kalkhoran
Zaleski
Atta
Tomb
Jarm (Jr)
Drews
Tavares
Jarm
Polsinelli

Okamoto

Giarrusso

Unattached

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Manay
Unattached

CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy

545 Velo

CT Cycling Advancement Program

CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy

G4D Racing

Unattached

Unattached

Jackalope Northeast Cycling

FOHR Trek

CT Cyling Advancement Program
Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycle
GREEN LINE VELO

The Round Hearth Cycling Club

CRCA/G4D Productions Racing

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

Unattached

Community Bicycle Racing

CT Cycling Advancement Program

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
CRCA Development

UVM Cycling

TT Endurance

TCC Racing

Unattached

CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy

Unattached

GMBC/Evergreen Sports Medicine
Minuteman Road Club

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Manat
CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
Unattached

CRCA/ Major Taylor Development Team
Unattached

CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
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406 7:03:16 35:50
460 7:17:50 50:24
440 7:17:52 50:26
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Bob Lelievre Northampton Cycling Club
Marc Hammond Fit Werx
Tom Keady Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
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